Description
Part #
(click on part# link
for web site help)
 2017
Factory Price
SHIELDED PATCH CORDS
1' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH1PK 25.00$
2' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH2PK 28.00$
3' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH3PK 32.00$
5' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH5PK 40.00$
7' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH7PK 45.00$
10' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH10PK 60.00$
12' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH12PK 75.00$
15' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH15PK 75.00$
20' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH20PK 100.00$
25' Shielded Patch Cord - 10 unit pack SH-PATCH25PK 110.00$
35' Shielded Patch Cord - single unit pack SH-PATCH35 13.00$
50' Shielded Patch Cord - single unit pack SH-PATCH50 20.00$
75' Shielded Patch Cord - single unit pack SH-PATCH75 20.00$
100' Shielded Patch Cord - single unit pack SH-PATCH100 30.00$
125' Shielded Patch Cord - single unit pack SH-PATCH125 40.00$
150' Shielded Patch Cord - single unit pack SH-PATCH150 45.00$
CAT-5 25 Audio Pair Line Cable w/ RJ-21X connectors on both ends $80.00 + $1.45 per foot
CAT-3 25 Pair Remote Control Cable w/ RJ-21X connectors on both ends RJ21RC-xxx $25.00 + $1.25 per foot
ADAPTERS - 8" Long
RJ-45 Female to XLR Female - Balanced ADAPT-XLRF 20.00$

SH-HP, SH-1XLRF and SH-3BUT with SH-SURF3 mount with RJ-45 in/out SH-TALENTRJ 315.00$
SH-HP, and SH-1XLRF with SH-SURF2 Mount SH-GUEST 200.00$
4 Position Switcher in a 1RU Mount SH-4POS 295.00$
8 Position Switcher in a 1RU Mount SH-8POS 470.00$
12 Position Switcher in a 1RU Mount SH-12POS 645.00$
16 Position Switcher in a 1RU Mount SH-16POS 820.00$
MOUNTS
Single Position Recessed Panel Mount SH-WELL 1 25.00$
Dual Position Recessed Panel Mount SH-WELL 2 30.00$
Triple Position Recessed Panel Mount SH-WELL 3 35.00$

"MatchJack"  AES/EBU to S/PDIF Converter MJ-SPDIFIN 95.00$
"MatchJack" Analog to Digital Converter MJ-AD 145.00$
"MatchJack" Digital to Analog Converter MJ-DA 145.00$
"MatchJack" Digital Distribution Amplifier - 4 output MJ-DDA 175.00$
DONGLES
"D" Connector to Single RJ-45 Adapter Single Dongle 25.00$
"D" Connector to Dual RJ-45 Adapter Dual Dongle 35.00$
"D" Connector to Quad RJ-45 Adapter Quad dongle 45.00$
Dual "D" Connector to Quad RJ-45 Adapter Dual D to Quad Dongle 55.00$
Dual "D" Connector to Dual Quad RJ-45 Adapter Dual D to Dual Quad Dongle 65.00$
SPECIAL ADAPTERS
AES-EBU Transformer Splitter with RJ-45 Connectors SH-AESSPLIT 75.00$
RJ-45 2-way Stereo Splitter- passive ADAPT-PWR 25.00$
RJ-45 2-way Left to Left/Right Splitter- passive ADAPT - L/R 25.00$
RJ-45 2-way Stereo to Left/Left Splitter- passive ADAPT - L/L 25.00$
RJ-45 In-Line Attenuator - 10 dB ADAPT-ATTEN10 35.00$
RJ-45 In-Line Attenuator - 15 dB ADAPT-ATTEN15 35.00$
RJ-45 In-Line Attenuator - 20 dB ADAPT-ATTEN20 35.00$
RJ-45 In-Line Attenuator - 40 dB ADAPT-ATTEN40 35.00$
RJ-45 In-Line Attenuator - 50 dB ADAPT-ATTEN50 35.00$
RJ-45 In-Line Left/Right Combiner ADAPT-SUM 35.00$
RJ-45 In-Line Splice ADAPT-COUPLER 6.00$
HUBS
16 Channel RJ-45 Hub with DC-Link HUB16-DC 295.00$